
Date Opponent Location Game Time Leave

Fri, Nov 15 First Practice (1st Comp 11-30)Potter Gym 4:00pm

Nov. 22-Dec 1 Thanksgiving Break (No School)

Mon, Nov 25

Jamboree (Centennial, 

Liberty Charter, Marsing) Melba 6:30pm

Tue, Dec 3 Wendell Wendell 4:30pm 1:30pm

Fri, Dec 6 Cole Valley Cole Valley 4:30pm 3:00pm

Sat, Dec 7 Declo Melba 4:30pm??

Thu, Dec 12 Owyhee Tournament (V) Owyhee HS

Fri, Dec 13 Owyhee Tournament (V) Owyhee HS
Sat, Dec 14 Owyhee Tournament (V) Owyhee HS

Tue, Dec 17 Cole Valley Melba 4:30pm

Dec 20-Jan 6 Christmas Break (No School)

Fri, Jan 3 Vision Melba 4:30pm

Sat, Jan 4 Declo Declo HS 4:30pm?? 12:45pm

Tue, Jan 7 Marsing Marsing 4:30pm 3:15pm

Thu, Jan 9 Ambrose Melba 4:30pm

Sat, Jan 11 Parma Melba 12:00p.m. 10:15 a.m. 

Wed, Jan 15 Nampa Christian Melba 4:30pm

Fri, Jan 17 New Plymouth New Plymouth 4:30pm 2:45pm

Tue, Jan 21 Parma Parma 4:30pm

Thu, Jan 23 Wendell Melba 4:30pm

Tue, Jan 28 Vision Vision 4:30pm 3:00pm

Thu, Jan 30 Marsing Melba 4:30pm

Wed, Feb 5 Ambrose Ambrose 4:30pm 2:45pm

Fri, Feb 7 Nampa Christian Nampa Christian 4:30pm 3:15pm

Wed, Feb 12 New Plymouth Melba 4:30pm

JV Tourneys ??? High Seed Host

Varsity Districts Feb 17-25 Vallivue HS

State ??? Capital HS




